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(Asked of adults who are employed full or part-time) Next, please indicate whether you are worried or not
worried about each of the following happening to you, personally, in the near future. How about — [ITEMS
A-D ROTATED, ITEM E READ LAST]?

BASED ON --492-- ADULTS EMPLOYED FULL OR PART-TIME

2012 Aug 9-12

(sorted by “worried”) Worried Not worried
That your benefits will be reduced 40 58
That your wages will be reduced 28 71
That you will be laid off 28 71
That your hours at work will be cut back 26 73
That your company will move jobs to countries overseas 11 87

Q. 14 trend results begin on next page

FULL TRENDS: EMPLOYMENT CONCERNS

A. That you will be laid off

Worried Not worried No opinion
2012 Aug 9-12 28 71 1
2011 Aug 11-14 30 70 *
2010 Aug 5-8 26 73 1
2009 Aug 6-9 31 68 1
2008 Aug 7-10 15 85 *
2007 Aug 13-16 14 85 1
2006 Aug 7-10 17 82 1
2005 Aug 8-11 15 84 1
2004 Aug 9-11 20 79 1
2003 Aug 4-6 19 81 *
1997 Aug 22-24 20 80 --

B. That your hours at work will be cut back

Worried Not worried No opinion
2012 Aug 9-12 26 73 1
2011 Aug 11-14 30 69 1
2010 Aug 5-8 25 73 1
2009 Aug 6-9 27 72 1
2008 Aug 7-10 14 85 1

2007 Aug 13-16



Q.14 (EMPLOYMENT CONCERNS) CONTINUED

C. That your wages will be reduced

Worried Not worried No opinion
2012 Aug 9-12 28 71 1
2011 Aug 11-14 33 66 *
2010 Aug 5-8 26 74 1
2009 Aug 6-9 32 67 1
2008 Aug 7-10 16 83 1
2007 Aug 13-16 14 86 *
2006 Aug 7-10 19 80 1
2005 Aug 8-11 14 86 --
2004 Aug 9-11 17 83 --
2003 Aug 4-6 17 82 1
1997 Aug 22-24 17 83 --

D. That your benefits will be reduced

Worried Not worried No opinion
2012 Aug 9-12 40 58 2
2011 Aug 11-14 44 54 3
2010 Aug 5-8 39 58 3
2009 Aug 6-9 46 52 2
2008 Aug 7-10 27 70 3
2007 Aug 13-16 29 68 3
2006 Aug 7-10 30 67 3
2005 Aug 8-11 28 69 3
2004 Aug 9-11 28 69 3
2003 Aug 4-6 31 67 2
1997 Aug 22-24 34 66 --

E. That your company will move jobs to countries overseas
Worried Not worried No opinion

2012 Aug 9-12 11 87 3



